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	frazione
	numero
	 
	difetto
	eccesso
	arrotonda
	 
	difetto
	eccesso
	arrotonda
	errore

	 
	decimale
	 
	0,1
	0,1
	0,1
	 
	0,01
	0,01
	0,01
	0,01

	  1/2 
	0,5000000000
	 
	  
	 
	 
	 
	 
	 
	
	 

	  1/3 
	0,3333333333
	 
	 
	 
	 
	 
	 
	 
	
	 

	  2/15
	0,1333333333
	 
	 
	 
	 
	 
	 
	 
	
	 

	  5/6 
	0,8333333333
	 
	 
	 
	 
	 
	 
	 
	
	 

	  1/7 
	0,1428571429
	 
	 
	 
	 
	 
	 
	 
	
	 

	  1/13
	0,0769230769
	 
	 
	 
	 
	 
	 
	 
	
	 

	  2/7 
	0,2857142857
	 
	 
	 
	 
	 
	 
	 
	
	 

	 12/31
	0,3870967742
	 
	 
	 
	 
	 
	 
	 
	
	 

	 11/31
	0,3548387097
	 
	 
	 
	 
	 
	 
	 
	
	 

	  7/9 
	0,7777777778
	 
	 
	 
	 
	 
	 
	 
	
	 

	  5/16
	0,3125000000
	 
	 
	 
	 
	 
	 
	 
	
	 

	  9/32
	0,2812500000
	 
	 
	 
	 
	 
	 
	 
	
	 

	 16/23
	0,6960000000
	 
	 
	 
	 
	 
	 
	 
	
	 

	 25/33
	0,7575757576
	 
	 
	 
	 
	 
	 
	 
	
	 

	1  1/11
	1,0909090909
	 
	 
	 
	 
	 
	 
	 
	
	 




	frazione
	numero
	 
	difetto
	eccesso
	arrotonda
	 
	difetto
	eccesso
	arrotonda
	errore

	 
	decimale
	 
	0,1
	0,1
	0,1
	 
	0,01
	0,01
	0,01
	0,01

	  1/2 
	0,5000000000
	 
	0,5
	0,5
	0,5
	 
	0,5
	0,5
	0,5
	0,00000

	  1/3 
	0,3333333333
	 
	0,3
	0,4
	0,3
	 
	0,33
	0,34
	0,33
	-0,00333

	  2/15
	0,1333333333
	 
	0,1
	0,2
	0,1
	 
	0,13
	0,14
	0,13
	-0,00333

	  5/6 
	0,8333333333
	 
	0,8
	0,9
	0,8
	 
	0,83
	0,84
	0,83
	-0,00333

	  1/7 
	0,1428571429
	 
	0,1
	0,2
	0,1
	 
	0,14
	0,15
	0,14
	-0,00286

	  1/13
	0,0769230769
	 
	0
	0,1
	0,1
	 
	0,07
	0,08
	0,08
	0,00308

	  2/7 
	0,2857142857
	 
	0,2
	0,3
	0,3
	 
	0,28
	0,29
	0,29
	0,00429

	 12/31
	0,3870967742
	 
	0,3
	0,4
	0,4
	 
	0,38
	0,39
	0,39
	0,00290

	 11/31
	0,3548387097
	 
	0,3
	0,4
	0,4
	 
	0,35
	0,36
	0,35
	-0,00484

	  7/9 
	0,7777777778
	 
	0,7
	0,8
	0,8
	 
	0,77
	0,78
	0,78
	0,00222

	  5/16
	0,3125000000
	 
	0,3
	0,4
	0,3
	 
	0,31
	0,32
	0,31
	-0,00250

	  9/32
	0,2812500000
	 
	0,2
	0,3
	0,3
	 
	0,28
	0,29
	0,28
	-0,00125

	 16/23
	0,6960000000
	 
	0,6
	0,7
	0,7
	 
	0,69
	0,7
	0,7
	0,00400

	 25/33
	0,7575757576
	 
	0,7
	0,8
	0,8
	 
	0,75
	0,76
	0,76
	0,00242

	1  1/11
	1,0909090909
	 
	1
	1,1
	1,1
	 
	1,09
	1,1
	1,09
	-0,00091
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